
Starting a New Club 
1. Pick up a club certification,

constitution and bylaws packet at the
campus life office or at wvc.edu

2. Find 3 additional registered WVC
students who share your interests and
are committed to being club
members

3. Find a full-time faculty or staff member
who is willing to advise your club,
travel with your club, and assist with
paperwork

4. Complete the club certification,
constitution, and bylaws packet and
return to Campus Life, clubs may
certify at any point in the year

Club Resources 

Campus Spaces Student clubs can utilize the 
Knight’s Club room, student lounge, Diversity, 
Equity, & Inclusion center, as well as many 
other spaces throughout campus for 
approved club activities, events, and 
meetings.  

Equipment Campus Life can provide clubs 
with a variety of resources to support various 
club activities such as printers, poster 
making, art supplies, and more! 

Promotional Resources Campus life provides 
a variety of materials to help promote your 
group/club. 

Campus Life Office Staff reach out to the 
Student Leadership & Engagement 
Coordinator in the Campus Life office with 
your questions, concerns, or ideas. 

Contact 
Roberto Villa 

Student Leadership & Engagement 
Coordinator 

rvilla@wvc.edu 
509-682-6867

Campus Life Office 
509-682-6860

campuslife@wvc.edu 

campusLIFE 
Wenatchee Valley College 

https://www.wvc.edu/students/student-programs/ 

Join Us! 

WVC 
Student Clubs 

mailto:mcannaday@wvc.edu
mailto:campuslife@wvc.edu
https://www.wvc.edu/students/student-programs/


AG & Natural Resources 
Provides opportunities to experience agriculture and 
natural resource practices and operations. 

Advisor: Michael Lesky             Email: mlesky@wvc.edu 

AutoTech 
Focuses on expanding the knowledge of automotive 
technology by working collectively with peers and 
community members. Additionally, the AutoTech 
Club seeks to expand community outreach. 

Advisor: Bob Greiner                Email: rgreiner@wvc.edu 
Advisor: Tom Doherty  Email: tdoherty@wvc.edu 

Club of Natural Resources 
Provides a platform for environmental stewardship, to 
work alongside government agencies and non-profit 
organizations to explore career prospects, and to 
create common space for sharing ideas, 
experiences, and information to further encourage a 
positive and active change in our shared natural 
environment. 

Advisor: Jennifer Hadersberger             
Email: jhadersberger@wvc.edu 

Culture Club 
Introduces diverse values and cultures to the 
community, assists international students in adapting 
to our community, and to provide a social network for 
students interested in other cultures. 

Advisor: (this club is currently on hiatus and needs an 
advisor)  

Cyber Knights 
Expands and explores knowledge of Computer 
Technology. 

Advisor: David Burns  Email: dburns@wvc.edu 

KAIZEN 
Is a support group that focuses on personal 
development while promoting positive change. It is a 
safe place to share concerns, gain support, and build 
new skills. 

Advisor: Ryan Poortinga     Email: rpoortinga@wvc.edu  
Advisor: Marichuy Alvizar       Email: malvizar@wvc.edu 

Machining 
Encourages interest in the machine trade and 
promote collaboration between other related 
departments on the Wenatchee campus. The clubs 
focus is on team work and exploration in a 
metalworking production atmosphere. The goal is to 
create and produce various parts for a wide range of 
departments on campus and individuals in the 
community. 

Advisor: Mickey Jennings   Email: mjennings@wvc.edu 

MASK 
Medical Assistant Student Knights enhances, assists, 
and supports the academic and clinical success of 
each student currently enrolled in the MA program. 
The goal is to encourage participation in local, state, 
and national conferences. The focus in on helping 
build confidence in students as skills are developed. 

Advisor: Jan Kaiser   Email: jkaiser@wvc.edu 
Advisor: Marilyn Brincat        Email: mbrincat@wvc.edu 

M.E.Ch.A.
M.E.Ch.A. is a student organization that promotes
education, self-identity, and historical/cultural
knowledge which benefits and empowers the Latinx
community, thus, creating social change through self-
determined political action.

Advisor: Marichuy Alvizar       Email: malvizar@wvc.edu 

Mechatronics 
Combining past projects into one extraordinary 
project utilizing modern electronics. 

Advisor: Zack Jacobson     Email: zjacobson@wvc.edu 

QSA 
Creates an inclusive environment for LGTBQ+ 
individuals and their allies by promoting a positive 
space that helps the LGTBQ community and the 
college through community building, understanding, 
and support. 

Advisor: Hart Johnson      Email: sjohnson@wvc.edu 

Refrigeration 
Promotes professional and community activities with 
HVAC/Refrigeration Industries locally, regionally, 
nationally and internationally.  Members participate in 
community events, business meetings, leadership 
conferences, seminars, conventions, and field 
trips.  Additionally, members take part in community 
service to repair air conditioners and refrigerators for 
seniors and low income families, and they perform 
free home HVAC/Energy inspections for college staff, 
and students, as needed.  

Advisor: Greg Jourdan         Email: gjourdan@wvc.edu 

Signing Knights 
Encourages involvement of students with the deaf 
community, bridging the gap between deaf and 
hearing communities. 

Advisor: Patsy Mugg Email: pmugg@wvc.edu 

Skills USA 
Promotes leadership and enhances skills to develop a 
stronger, more professional workplace. 

Advisor: Mickey Jennings   Email: mjennings@wvc.edu 

SNOW 
Student Nurses Of Wenatchee promotes and provides 
educational opportunities, students to participate in 
community volunteerism, and leadership 
opportunities. 

Advisor: Jenny Capelo            Email: jcapelo@wvc.edu 
Advisor: Rhonda Yenney        Email: ryenney@wvc.edu 

STEM 
Science Technology Engineering and Math club 
provides opportunities for students to explore the 
STEM fields and engage with like-minded students, 
faculty, and mentors in the community. 

Advisor: Bobbi Johnson        Email: bjohnson@wvc.edu 

Veteran Knights 
Supports veteran students with tools for transitioning 
from military to college through the help of other 
veterans who are currently enrolled on campus, helps 
new veteran students with their studies by means of 
tutoring and mentoring. 

Advisor: Derek Sheffield       Email: dsheffield@wvc.edu 
Advisor: Bob Greiner             Email: rgreiner@wvc.edu 

How
do I join 
a club? 

It’s Easy! Fill out this interest 
form to receive more 

information about a club! 

I’m interested in… 
Name of Club:____________________ 
__________________________________ 
First Name:________________________ 
Last Name: _______________________ 
Student SID:_______________________ 
Email:_____________________________ 
Phone Number:___________________ 
Comments:_______________________ 
__________________________________ 

Return this form to Campus Life 
at Van Tassell Bldg. F, 5005 
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